AHV85003-AHV85043-DS
MCO-0001983
AHV85003 and AHV85043 Chipset
Continued on next page...
December 2, 2025
Figure 1: Simplified Typical Application Circuit
PACKAGE
20-pin QFN 4 mm × 4 mm

Self-Powered Isolated SiC Driver
Chipset with Bipolar Output
AHV85003 and
AHV85043 Chipset
2
Allegro MicroSystems
955 Perimeter Road
Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
Table of Contents
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number Device VSECP
Setting Package Description Packing/Quantity
Package Size
(L × W × H)
AHV85003K15ESTR Primary 15 V 20-Pin QFN Reel, 1500 4 mm × 4 mm × 0.75 mm
AHV85043K15ESTR Secondary 15 V 20-Pin QFN Reel, 1500 4 mm × 4 mm × 0.75 mm
AHV85003K18ESTR Primary 18 V 20-Pin QFN Reel, 1500 4 mm × 4 mm × 0.75 mm
AHV85043K18ESTR Secondary 18 V 20-Pin QFN Reel, 1500 4 mm × 4 mm × 0.75 mm
AHV85003K20ESTR Primary 20 V 20-Pin QFN Reel, 1500 4 mm × 4 mm × 0.75 mm
AHV85043K20ESTR Secondary 20 V 20-Pin QFN Reel, 1500 4 mm × 4 mm × 0.75 mm
DESCRIPTION (continued)
switching power topology, making it ideal for half-bridge, multi-level
topologies, and any topology with a floating or high-side switch.
The chipset has a fast propagation delay and a high-peak source/sink